IPSC NL

April 4", 2015 Match Results




Place

o Ol W N

Place
1

Place

Place
1
2

Name

Crane, Rick
Petipas, Monty
Barrow, Paul
Pinto, John
J,H

Carr, Gerry

Name
Crane, Rick

Name
Barrow, Paul
Pinto, John
Carr, Gerry

Name
Petipas, Monty
J,H

April 4th. IPSC
4412015

Match Results - Combined

Member # Division PF Lady Mil Law For
OPEN MINOR N N N N
ST MAJOR N N N N
PROD MINOR N N N N
PROD MINOR N N N N
ST MINOR N N N N
PROD MINOR N N N N
April 4th. IPSC
4/4/2015
Match Results - Open
Member # Division PF Lady Mil Law For
OPEN MINOR N N N N
Match Results - Production
Member # Division PF Lady Mil Law For
PROD MINOR N N N N
PROD MINOR N N N N
PROD MINOR N N N N
Match Results - Standard
Member # Division PF Lady Mil Law For
ST MAJOR N N N N
ST MINOR N N N N
April 4th. IPSC

4/4/2015

Match Pts
405.0000
325.7675
273.3214
209.2759
171.2287

66.0818

Match Pts
405.0000

Match Pts
382.7849
289.4834

89.6560

Match Pts
405.0000
219.0913

Match %
100.000 %
80.436 %
67.487 %
51.673 %
42.279 %
16.316 %

Match %
100.000 %

Match %

100.000 %
75.626 %
23.422 %

Match %
100.000 %
54.097 %



Place

o Ol WN B

Place

o Ok WN B

Place

o Ol WN B

Name No.

Crane, Rick
Petipas, Monty
Barrow, Paul
J,H

Pinto, John
Carr, Gerry

Name No.

Crane, Rick
Barrow, Paul
Petipas, Monty
Carr, Gerry
J,H

Pinto, John

Name No.
Crane, Rick

Petipas, Monty

Pinto, John

Barrow, Paul

J,H

Carr, Gerry

Class CLCO01 - Combined
Division Points Pen. Time

OPEN 69 0 28.63
ST 78 10 40.24
PROD 73 20 33.54
ST 69 10 51.26
PROD 57 20 71.22
PROD 47 60 77.80
April 4th. IPSC
4/4/2015

Straight Ahead - Combined
Division Points Pen. Time

OPEN 78 0 17.42
PROD 64 0 19.24
ST 68 10 21.03
PROD 66 10 26.80
ST 51 10 23.48
PROD 70 30 34.05
April 4th. IPSC
4412015

Stage 5 Combo - Combined
Division Points Pen. Time

OPEN 210 20 55.72
ST 217 0 69.74
PROD 196 0 78.78
PROD 174 60 50.72
ST 197 20 126.12
PROD 159 100 138.44

Hit Factor
2.4101
1.6899
1.5802
1.1510
0.5195
0.0000

Hit Factor
44776
3.3264
2.7580
2.0896
1.7462
1.1747

Hit Factor
3.4099
3.1116
2.4879
2.2476
1.4034
0.4262

Stage Pts
95.0000
66.6116
62.2875
45.3695
20.4774

0.0000

Stage Pts
80.0000
59.4318
49.2764
37.3343
31.1989
20.9880

Stage Pts
230.0000
209.8795
167.8105
151.6021

94.6603

28.7475

Stage %
100.00 %
70.12 %
65.57 %
47.76 %
21.56 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
74.29 %
61.60 %
46.67 %
39.00 %
26.24 %

Stage %
100.00 %
91.25%
72.96 %
65.91 %
41.16 %
12.50 %



